Multiturn absolute encoder
EVM58-IZ
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< EtherNet/IP
< Up to 30 Bit multiturn
< Servo or clamping flange
< Network loop through by means of integrated 2 port switch
< IP address resettable

Slave and operation ok.
1) flashing frequency 0.5 Hz for at least 3 seconds
Type Code
1
3
42
1
3
4 2
Stat2 Stat1
Active 2
Link 2
Active 1
Link 1
Port2 PWRPort1
EtherNet�IP TM
conformance tested
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: t4
39
91
_e
ng
.pd
f
EVM58-IZ
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Multiturn absolute encoder
Order code
E V M 5 8 N – I Z R 0 B N –
Number of bits singleturn
13 8192 (standard)
16 65536
Number of bits multiturn
 12 4096 (standard)
 14 16384
Temp.
N normal
Output code
B binary
Option
0 none
Exit position
R radial
Connection type / protocol
IZ EtherNet/IP, 2 female connectors/1 male connector, M12 x 1
Flange version
1 Clamping flange